
 2012-2013 USFA Team Point Standings
Cadet Women's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS
CURRENT AS OF 2/17/2013 Group I Values Group II Values

PLACE NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd

1 TM Massialas, Sabrina 1997 NORTHERN CALIF. 3453 552 520 510 471 756 644

2 TM Northrop, Kate 1996 NEW JERSEY 2468 690 368 278 278 483 371

3 TM Partridge, Morgan K 1998 NEWENGLAND 2372 368 340 320 309 548 487

4 Alt1 Crum, Quinn T 1997 NEWENGLAND 2327 552 525 510 505 235 0

5 Alt2 Blow, Iman A 1997 METRO NYC 2013 600 417 400 368 228 0

6 Alt3 Stanford, Rebecca 1996 METRO NYC 1959 315 300 278 208 483 375

7  Budofsky, Kaila S 1996 METRO NYC 1716 420 400 340 335 221 0

8 # Deschner, Stefani K 1999 VIRGINIA 1536 414 310 200 195 210 207

9  Popkin, Naomi T 1997 NEW JERSEY 1451 510 210 202 165 364 0

10  Unwalla, Simone 1997 VIRGINIA 1382 310 209 197 186 242 238

11  Chin, Taylor T 1996 CENTRAL CA 1369 417 325 318 309 0 0

12  Muravyeva, Anastasiya 1996 VIRGINIA 1310 325 280 274 210 221 0

13 # Viqueira, Samantha M 1998 NEW JERSEY 1229 510 306 209 204 0 0

14  Kahookele, Stefani 1996 NORTH CA 1176 277 275 204 192 228 0

15  Semel, Liana M 1997 HUDS-BERKS 1126 340 300 274 212 0 0

16 # Ding, Grace Y 1998 NEW ENGLAND 994 340 312 210 132 0 0

17  Vaiani, Nicole 1997 NEW JERSEY 952 212 206 201 140 193 0

18 # Lovelace, Kennedy C 1998 NORTH TEX 899 280 214 177 0 228 0

19  Kiriakidi, Lyubov S 1996 Western NY 873 276 204 202 191 0 0

20  Zusin, Gabriella 1996 WEST-ROCK 848 340 206 186 116 0 0

21  Lee, Michelle S 1996 NORTHERN CALIF. 828 321 136 136 0 235 0

22  Chernomashentsev, Alisa A 1996 GATEWAY FL 793 214 207 204 168 0 0

23  Pak, Sarah Suhy 1997 METRO NYC 671 189 177 165 140 0 0

24  Iverson, Kasey S 1996 NEW JERSEY 656 318 204 134 0 0 0

25  Chung, Isabella A 1997 NATIONAL 655 213 198 122 122 0 0

26T  McBryan, Teresa N 1996 ARIZONA 645 206 180 138 121 0 0

26T # Yang, Natalie 1998 NEW JERSEY 645 340 171 134 0 0 0

28 # Boyd, Myrka I 1998 NORTH TEX 604 295 183 126 0 0 0

29  Kleiner, Elyssa R 1997 NORTH CA 574 174 134 134 132 0 0

30  Allen, Clarissa A 1996 PHILADELPH 526 274 128 124 0 0 0

31 # Tsai, Xiao-Qing 1999 UTAH/S.IDA 434 192 130 112 0 0 0

32  Chen, Sharon H 1997 SO. CALIF. 357 186 171 0 0 0 0

33 # Summers, Mariah 1998 Oregon 334 202 132 0 0 0 0

34  Michaelsen, Anya N 1997 VIRGINIA 326 206 120 0 0 0 0

35  Carminucci, Joanne M 1997 HUDS-BERKS 324 210 114 0 0 0 0

36 # Chen, Wei Chee 1998 ALABAMA 320 208 112 0 0 0 0

37 # Zhou, Anna 1998 New England 280 280 0 0 0 0 0

38  Chen, Sholin 1996 Metro NYC 248 130 118 0 0 0 0

39  Zambrano, Jessenia M 1997 METRO NYC 220 110 110 0 0 0 0

40 # Prasher, Alexa 1998 Michigan 200 200 0 0 0 0 0

41  Kaye, Abigail G 1996 COLUMBUS OH 165 165 0 0 0 0 0

42 # Wong, Allison M 1998 NORTH CA 128 128 0 0 0 0 0

43 # Callaghan, Caitlyn M 1998 UTAH/S.IDA 126 126 0 0 0 0 0

44T # Binder, Sylvie A 1999 WEST-ROCK 124 124 0 0 0 0 0

44T  Kase, Adrian 1996 S. Jersey 124 124 0 0 0 0 0

46 # Tran, Kaitlyn 2001 NORTHERN CA 122 122 0 0 0 0 0

47 # Adler, Polly Z 2001 METRO NYC 120 120 0 0 0 0 0

48T  Buteau, Caitlin N 1997 New Jersey 118 118 0 0 0 0 0

48T # Ferdon, Danielle V 1998 NORTHERN CA 118 118 0 0 0 0 0

48T # Zhang, Rachel 2001 New England 118 118 0 0 0 0 0

51  Jiang, Emily S 1996 WEST-ROCK 116 116 0 0 0 0 0

52T  Kissilenko, Alexandra 1996 West-Rock 114 114 0 0 0 0 0

52T  Yao, Christine Guangyu 1996 NEW ENGLAND 114 114 0 0 0 0 0

54 # Viqueira, Marissa S 1999 New Jersey 112 112 0 0 0 0 0

55T  Clark, Najiyyah A 1996 New Jersey 110 110 0 0 0 0 0

55T # Mageras, Finnula 1998 Connecticut 110 110 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior Fencers who will be Under‐20 as of January 1, 2013



 2012-2013 USFA Rolling Point Standings
Cadet Women's Foil

DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS
CURRENT AS OF 2/17/2013

Group I International Results Place Points

Group II Designated International Results Place Points

Blow, Iman Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 22 228

Budofsky, Kaila Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 24 221

Crum, Quinn Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 20 235

Deschner, Stefani Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 28 207

Deschner, Stefani Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 27 210

Kahookele, Stefani Cadet, Tauberbishofsheim, GER, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 22 228

Lee, Michelle Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 20 235

Lovelace, Kennedy Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 22 228

Massialas, Sabrina Sr‐A, Seoul, KOR, 5/19/12 (SF=2) 24 756

Massialas, Sabrina Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 2 644

Massialas, Sabrina Jr‐A, Luxembourg, LUX, 11/4/12 (SF=1.57) 16 471

Muravyeva, Anastasiya Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 24 221

Northrop, Kate Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 25 217

Northrop, Kate Cadet, Tauberbishofsheim, GER, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 10 371

Northrop, Kate Jr‐A, Leszno, POL, 12/15/12 (SF=0.993) 26 182

Northrop, Kate Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 7 483

Partridge, Morgan Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 18 242

Partridge, Morgan K Cadet, World Champs., Moscow, RUS, 3/31/12 (SF=1) 8 480

Partridge, Morgan K Cadet, Tauberbishofsheim, GER, 11/25/12 (SF=1) 6 487

Popkin, Naomi Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 12 364

Stanford, Rebecca Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 7 483

Stanford, Rebecca Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 9 375

Unwalla, Simone Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 19 238

Unwalla, Simone Cadet, Pisa ITA, 2/10/13 (SF=1) 18 242

Vaiani, Nicole Cadet, Budapest, HUN, 10/7/12 (SF=1) 32 193

Only Top 8 2012 Cadet World Champs. Count

Only Top 16 2012 Junior World Champs. Count

# = Junior Fencers who will be Under‐20 as of January 1, 2013


